Position

Clinical Services Manager -
Laboratory

Supervising Public Health
Microbiologist - Exempt

Public Health Microbiologist |l
Public Health Microbiologist |l
Public Health Microbiologist |l
Public Health Microbiologist |l
Public Health Microbiologist |l

Lead Public Health Laboratory
Technician

Laboratory Assistant ||
Laboratory Assistant ||
Laboratory Assistant ||
Public Health Microbiologist |
Public Health Microbiologist |
Laboratory Assistant II

Laboratory Assistant II

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Public Health Lab

Public Health Lab

Public Health Lab
Public Health Lab
Public Health Lab
Public Health Lab
Public Health Lab
Public Health Lab

Public Health Lab
Public Health Lab
Public Health Lab
Public Health Lab
Public Health Lab
Public Health Lab
Public Health Lab

Total Wages

$137,187

$109,783

$97,735
$90,146
$87,624
$82,701
$75,866
$57,392

$48,760
$46,279
$15,425
$2,865
$1,855
$1,002
$351

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,793

$35,035

$49,060
$41,067
$27,151
$29,811
$31,595
$53,487

$35,513
$17,917
$0
$1,404
$0

$0

$0



